

मीलमपुर से अविद्वपपुर पथ

MR3054

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Executive Engineer

DIVISION

R.W.D. Works Division

Sitamarhi

(Sachixant Singh)

SUB-DIVISION

2/211

MEASUREMENT BOOK

60/50 - 9/12/2010 1/15

3782.

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
name of work - const of Road from muhambar to Bhab - debar path under MTC 3054-					
Name of Agency - Shashikant Singh					
Aggr No - MBD 13013042020-21					
Date of Commencement -				19-02-21	
Date of completion -				18-11-21	
Actual date of completion -				02-06-2023	

①
↓
clearing and grubbing road
land and comp job

0.4511 Hect @ VTM BP - ① sl - ①					
0.450 Hect @ Rs - 52970.34/Hec -					23837.00
② 2 Dismantling of cement Concrete improvement and Comp job.					
328.12 m ³ @ VTM P - ② sl - ②					
@ Rs 1582.83/m ³ -					Rs 519358.00
③ 3 Const. of Subgrade and earthen shoulder with approved material obtained from borrow pit lead up to 1000M and Comp job.					
946.20 m ³ @ VTM BP - ③ sl - ③					
@ Rs 192.04/m ³ -					Rs. 181478.00

Continuation

CO. - 724643.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

B.F. - 424.643.00

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ A Plv W.B.M. Grade. 3 with					
stone masonry all comp job					
14.34 m ³ QVTMBP. 3				50-1/4	
② RS 33.01. 1A/m ³				RS	540.99.00
⑤ 5 Primer coat with bitumen					
Emulsion (RS-1) all comp job.					
362.00 m ² QVTMBP. 5				50-1/5	
Limited to 230.40 m ² ② RS. 43.02/m ²				RS	9912.00
⑥ 6 Plv back coat with bitumen					15543.00
Emulsion (RS-1) all comp job.					
362.00 m ² QVTMBP. ⑤				50-1/5	
5204.44 m ² QVTMBP. ⑥				50-1/5	
5563.74 m ² RS 1A. 42/m ²				RS	21984.00
⑦ 7 Plv 20mm thick mix sand					
Surface all comp job					
362.00 m ² QVTMBP. ⑤				50-1/5	
② RS. 20 9.61/m ²				RS	45879.00
⑧ 8 Plv S.D.B.C with bitumen					
(S-65) all comp job.					
130.19 m ³ QVTMBP. ⑨				50-1/8	
② 10888.18/m ³				RS	1415463.00
⑨ 9 Plv pcc grade m-30 in					
Pavement all comp job.					
530.63 m ³ QVTMBP. ④				50-1/9	
② 7098.26/m ³				RS	3763852.00
				Co. RS	6134446.00
					6128815

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

B.A.

6608687=

6614348.00

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21) 21	P/V	Blw with c.m.	(1:3)		
		all comp job.			
		3.52 m ² (V.M.B.P.-9)	sl. 21		
(22) 22		@ Rs 5868.95/m ³	Rs		20659.00
	P/V	Plastering with c.m.			
		(1:4) all comp job.			
		25.80 m ² (V.M.B.P.-3)	sl. 22		
(23) 23		@ Rs 183.56/m ²	Rs		4736.00
	P/V	Two coat painting			
		all complete job.			
		25.80 m ² (V.M.B.P.-9)	sl. 23		
		@ Rs 9148/m ²	Rs		2360.00

6636442=

Rs 6642103.00

Add h.o.t. @ 12% + Rs 796373=

Add l.h. cost @ 1% + Rs 66364=

Add s.f. @ 10% of Rs + Rs 38251.00

382504.00

Rs 7543824.00

less forty below

7537430=

as per agreement

Rs 527620=

528068.00

Rs 7015759.00

7009810=

certified that work has been completed as per estimate and specification.

P.H.
02-06-23J.E.
Riga

A.H. 2.6.2023

A.E.

Continuation

P.H.

02.06.23

81/31/23
78/24/23
8183660